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11
12
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14
15
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

. Dr. Christian Waas, Bogen

. Martha Altweck-Glébl, Schwimmbach

. Anita Bogner, Rain

. Josef Gold, Kirchroth

. Angela Ramsauer, Geiselhdring

. Dr. Michael Roder, Mallersdorf-Pfaffenberg
. Vera Biller, Schwarzach

. Michael Hirtreiter, Leiblfing

. Maria Beck, Mallersdorf-Pfaffenberg

. Peter Seubert, Parkstetten

. Robert Katzendobler, Bogen

. Elke Zschauer, Oberschneiding

. Dr. Manuel Sommer, Schwarzach

. Alois Giglberger, Geiselhdring

. Lucia Gold, bogen

. Michael Meindl, Mallersdorf-Pfaffenberg
. Thomas Piller, Rattenberg

. Klaus Welsch, Feldkirchen

. Gudrun Brunner, Stallwang

Dr. Matthias Demandt, Feldkirchen
Franz Hirtreiter, Leiblfing

Anita Geiger, Bogen,

Franz Schwarzfischer, Rattiszell

Hubert Kienberger, Konzell

Maria Bindl-Dambacher, Laberweinting
Markus Preckwinkel, Bogen

Franz Reiner, Hunderdorf

Anneliese Weichselgartner, St. Engimar
Johannes Bayer, Geiselhdring

Nadine Kunze, Bogen



31.
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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41

Ulrike Silberbauer-Jurgasch, StraBkirchen
Sigi Werner-Nottmeier, St. Englmar
Herbert Gayring, Parkstetten

Leonhard Bauer, Mitterfels

Adriana Kroftenthaler, Kirchroth
Barbara Pauthner-P&schl, Steinach
Hans Greipl, Irlbach

Felix Kern, Perkam

Dr. Margit Klier-Richter

Jonas Limbrunner, Kirchroth

. Stefan Hirsch, Leiblfing
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Elisabeth Schlotze, Neukirchen
Franz-Xaver Geiger, Irlbach

Monika Biendl, Geiselhéring

Heribert Retzer, Hunderdorf

Marianne Leipold, Feldkirchen
Gudrun Roder, Mallersdorf-Pfaffenberg
Thomas Eggebrett, Loitzendorf
Claudia Schinhdarl, Kirchroth

Josef Heigl, Rattenberg

Johannes Geiger, Bogen

Angela Lermer, Leiblfing

Nico Steinbach, Neukirchen

Eva Baumgartner, Leiblfing

Theresa Dombeck, Irlbach
Ahmed-Idris Mohammed, Feldkirchen
Reinhold Stocker, Geiselhéring

Selina Retzer, Hunderdorf

Dieter Gutknecht, Mitterfels

Eva Suttner, Windberg




Ersatz-Kandidierende:

61. Irene Maier, Mallersdorf-Pfaffenberg
62. Johann Giebisch, Kirchroth

63. Kathrin Hirtreiter, Leiblfing

64. Brigitte Seubert, Parkstetten

65. Claudia Heininger, Windberg



